Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji

Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8
2/21/2026 - 18:40

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Finals

Final, 14 years and younger

AGOVIC, Vukasin
DJOKIC, Nemanja
ZIDJAREV, Leon

SARIC, Marko

DJEKIC, Bosko

TODIC, Miljan

NISEVIC, Svetozar
SPAJIC, Ognjen
CULIBRK, Mateja
SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

Reserves, 14 years and younger

ARMAKOVIC, Filip
MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej

Final, 15 years and older

CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
JANKOVIC, Mateja
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
RISTIC, Aleksa
SALAMON, Csanad
PROTIC, Marko
RADISIC, Vukasin
PANIOT, Andrii
PERISIC, Stefan

O©CooOoO~NOOOILA, WNEFO

Reserves, 15 years and older

VELJKOV, Kosta
ILIC, Vladislav

YB

14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
14

10
10
10
08
08
07
08
07
09
03

08
11

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Srem, SM

Sremska Mitrovica

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Sremska Mitrovica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK "Spartak" Subotica

Vojvodina
PK "Spartak" Subotica

Partizan

Swimming club Proleter
Vojvodina

Sremska Mitrovica

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Tri Delfina

Partizan
Tri Delfina

1:07.45
1:04.53
1:03.06
1:00.31

55.95
1:00.14
1:01.96
1:04.49
1:06.84
1:07.86

1:08.12
1:10.76

57.56
56.82
56.24
54.99
52.73
57.73
55.11
56.56
57.40
57.61

54.88
58.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2/21/2026 20:20 - Page 1



