

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mlađji
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2/21/2026 - 18:40 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, 14 years and younger

0	AGOVIC, Vukasin	14	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:07.45
1	DJOKIC, Nemanja	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:04.53
2	ZIDJAREV, Leon	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:03.06
3	SARIC, Marko	12	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:00.31
4	DJEKIC, Bosko	12	Srem, SM	55.95
5	TODIC, Miljan	12	Sremska Mitrovica	1:00.14
6	NISEVIC, Svetozar	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:01.96
7	SPAJIC, Ognjen	12	Sremska Mitrovica	1:04.49
8	CULIBRK, Mateja	12	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	1:06.84
9	SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar	12	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:07.86

Reserves, 14 years and younger

	ARMAKOVIC, Filip	12	Vojvodina	1:08.12
	MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej	14	PK "Spartak" Subotica	1:10.76

Final, 15 years and older

0	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	57.56
1	JANKOVIC, Mateja	10	Swimming club Proleter	56.82
2	RATKOVIC, Konstantin	10	Vojvodina	56.24
3	MRVALJEVIC, Dusan	08	Sremska Mitrovica	54.99
4	RISTIC, Aleksa	08	PK "Spartak" Subotica	52.73
5	SALAMON, Csanad	07	Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.	57.73
6	PROTIC, Marko	08	Velika Kikinda	55.11
7	RADISIC, Vukasin	07	Vojvodina	56.56
8	PANIOT, Andrii	09	Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"	57.40
9	PERISIC, Stefan	03	Tri Delfina	57.61

Reserves, 15 years and older

	VELJKOV, Kosta	08	Partizan	54.88
	ILIC, Vladislav	11	Tri Delfina	58.59